
 
 

ITEM 7.1.4 
REVISED 
 
MEETING SCHEDULE 2014/15 – COMMUNITY DESIGN ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
 
 
The following proposed meeting schedule will see the Committee meet monthly, the last Wednesday of 
the month at 11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.  in Halifax Hall, City Hall.  You will note that meetings in July and 
August are if required.  No meetings have been scheduled for December.  A schedule of meetings 
provides consistency for members and staff, and transparency for the public. 
 
 
Wednesday, November 26, 2014 
Thursday, January 29, 2015 (Wednesday, January 28, 2014 is a scheduled Budget Committee of the Whole) 

Thursday, February 26, 2015 (Wednesday, February 25, 2014is a scheduled Budget Committee of the Whole) 

Wednesday, March 25, 2015 
Wednesday, April 29, 2015 
Wednesday, May 27, 2015 
Wednesday, June 24, 2015 
Wednesday, July 29, 2015 (if required) 
Wednesday, August 26, 2015 (if required) 
Wednesday, September 30, 2015 
Wednesday, October 28, 2015 
Wednesday, November 25, 2015 
   


